MARIANHCTORIAPINEIRO

En
Saison Club compétition

dansla

ACT
2024 ORIO Oui
2023 ORIO Oui
2022 ORIO Oui
2021 ORIO Oui
2020 ORIO Oui
2019 ORIO Oui
2018 SAN JUAN Oui
2017 SAN JUAN Oui
2016 Non
2015 ZUMAIA Oui
2014 SAMERTOLAMEU Qui
2013 Non
2012 SAMERTOLAMEU Oui
2011 SAMERTOLAMEU Qui
2010 SAMERTOLAMEU Qui
2009 ASTILLERO Non
2008 ASTILLERO Non
2007 ASTILLERO Non
2006 ASTILLERO Non
2005 MECOS Non
2004 MECOS Non

ZUMARADELRTECO

Club

MARIA
VICTORIA
PINEIRO
GUIANCE
N& ecute; en:
CANGAS 20-
10-1983
NO
) 0 f:
Condition fos  N°fois
bateau
Propre 9 7 3
Propre 14 0 2
Propre 11 3 1
Non 4 1 2
propre
Non 12 0 1
propre
Non 14 0 1
propre
Non 14 0 1
propre
Non 8 0 1
propre
Non 8 0 5
propre
Propre 8 0 4
Non 9 0
propre
Non 5 0
propre
Non 7 1
propre
Propre
Non
propre
Non
propre
Non
propre
Formé
Formé

Club Ne°
sur le suppléant classification pointsdrapeaux temp  te

94
86
54

39

46

55

54

31

26

ZUMAIA
DELTECO

12

10

13

11

Meilleur Pi

10:01,01 1%
10:30,00 1:
10:38,24 1:

10:37,68 1<

10:39,36 1:

10:40,66 13

10:38,12 1:

10:40,44 1:

10:29,46 1:
10:47,22 1:



